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Getting voices heard, shaping change
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Delegate contact list 

	Name
	Surname
	Organisation
	Email

	Georgina
	Anstey
	National Council of Voluntary Organisations (NCVO)
	georgina.anstey@ncvo-vol.org.uk

	George
	Ballentyne
	Leicestershire Centre for Integrated Living
	gmb281159@yahoo.co.uk

	Kally
	Barot
	CapacityBuilders
	kally.barot@capacitybuilders.org.uk

	Christine
	Barrett
	Voluntary Action South Leicestershire (CVS)
	cbarrett@vasl.org.uk

	David
	Barsby
	Voluntary Action LeicesterShire (VAL)
	david.b@valonline.org.uk

	Jan
	Bottle
	BASSAC
	jan@bassac.org.uk

	Fergus
	Brazel
	East Midlands School for Social Entrepreneurs
	fergus@emsse.org.uk

	Jenny
	Carter
	South Northamptonshire Volunteer Bureau
	jenny@snvb.org.uk

	Sandra
	Casey
	One East Midlands
	sandracasey@one-em.org.uk

	Charles
	Cooke
	Lincolnshire Co-operative Development Agency
	ccooke@lincolnshire.coop

	Sarah
	Coombes
	National Council of Voluntary Organisations
	sarah.coombes@ncvo-vol.org.uk

	Kevin
	Cooper
	NAVO
	Kevin@navo.org.uk

	Nicky
	Coward
	Charities Evaluation Service
	nicky@ces-vol.org.uk

	James
	Culley
	Voluntary Action East Lindsey
	jamesc@vael.org.uk

	Richard
	Davey
	CapacityBuilders
	richard.davey@capacitybuilders.org.uk

	Carrie
	Deacon
	National Council of Voluntary Organisations
	carrie.deacon@ncvo-vol.org.uk

	Karen
	Duke
	Derbyshire Coalition for Inclusive Living
	karen.duke@dcil.org.uk

	Stephen
	Dunmore
	CapacityBuilders
	miranda.nightingale@capacitybuilders.org.uk

	Denis
	Fisher
	Big Lottery Fund NE
	Denis.Fisher@biglotteryfund.org.uk

	Hayley
	Gresswell
	CapacityBuilders
	hayley.gresswell@capacitybuilders.org.uk

	David
	Grundy
	ARC - Association for Real Change
	david.grundy@arcuk.org.uk

	Jonny
	Gutteridge
	One East Midlands
	jonnygutteridge@one-em.org.uk

	Lezli
	Hall
	Pro Help
	lezli.hall@bitc.org.uk

	Sipi
	Hämeenaho
	Mutual Advantage
	sh@mutual-advantage.co.uk

	Anita
	Hanks
	CapacityBuilders
	anita.hanks@capacitybuilders.org.uk

	John
	Hayter
	South Lincolnshire Community and Voluntary Service (CVS)
	John.H@southlincscvs.org.uk

	Lindsay
	Henshaw Dann
	Voluntary Action Rutland
	Lhenshawdann@varutland.org.uk

	Daniel
	Hooper
	Association of Chief Executives of Voluntary Organisations (ACEVO)
	daniel.hooper@acevo.org.uk

	Laura
	Horton
	Leicestershire Centre for Integrated Living
	laura@lcil.org.uk

	Sue
	Howard
	Volunteer Centre Buxton
	sue@buxtonvc.org.uk

	Peter
	Hughes
	Charity Bank Ltd
	phughes@charitybank.org

	Richard
	Jordan
	Churches Together - Derbyshire
	Richard.jordan@derby.anglican.org

	Davinder
	Kaur
	National Council of Voluntary Organisations
	davinder.kaur@ncvo-vol.org.uk

	David
	Kelly
	SEEM (Social Enterprise East Midlands)
	david.kelly@seem.uk.net

	Sarah
	Kirkpatrick
	Enterprise Solutions Northamptonshire
	sarah@enterprise-solutions.org.uk

	Carol
	Lawton
	Chesterfield & NE Derbyshire CVS & Action (LINKS)
	linkscvs@btconnect.com

	Leann
	Leverton
	One East Midlands
	leannleverton@one-em.org.uk

	Kevan
	Liles
	Voluntary Action LeicesterShire
	kevan.l@valonline.org.uk; reena.j@valonline.org.uk

	Hannah
	Luck
	One East Midlands
	hannahluck@one-em.org.uk

	Dominic
	McClean
	Northampton Volunteering Centre
	dominic-mcclean@northampton-volunteers.org.uk

	Mick
	McGrath
	Big Lottery Fund
	mick.mcgrath@biglotteryfund.org.uk

	Claire
	Mitchell
	Volunteer Centre Buxton
	claire@gvb.org.uk

	Margaret
	Mowles
	Community Accounting Derby
	casbitcderby@hotmail.com

	Pete
	Newby
	Volunteer Centre Glossop
	petenewby@gvb.org.uk

	Mary
	O'Riordan
	Age UK
	Mary.ORiordan@ageuk.org.uk

	Michele
	Payne
	One East Midlands
	michelepayne@one-em.org.uk

	Rachel
	Quinn
	One East Midlands
	rachelquinn@one-em.org.uk

	Claire
	Riley
	Community Lincs
	claire.riley@communitylincs.com

	Siobhan
	Spencer
	Derbyshire Gypsy Liaison Group
	info@dglg.org

	Zorawar Singh
	Sunsoay
	East Midlands Development Agency
	zeesunsoay@emd.org.uk

	Claire
	Thornber
	Rural Action Derbyshire
	c.thornber@derbysrcc.org.uk

	Andrew
	Tristram
	Purple Zebra
	andrewt@purplezebra.org.uk

	Judith
	Van-Dyke
	Voluntary Action East Lindsey
	judithvan-dyke@vael.org.uk

	Steve
	Webster
	High Peak CVS
	steve@highpeakcvs.org.uk

	Bob
	Williams
	South Northamptonshire Volunteer Bureau
	bob@snvb.org.uk

	Claire
	Yearby
	Voluntary Action South Leicestershire
	cyearby@vasl.org.uk
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